L

&
]

L1

ot
)

L=

T

)

eI

T e
|

i

i' il 1* ’) i;

)

:

R
)

f

A
)

.

1y

{ORIGINAL - COPY) \

Const.-
Maint.-

TOTAL- 46883131.00

Construction and

i

s A,
WA

h.

:
2

6

ins g
ETENE

:;;ﬁ;h

| PR B
Pl aeEhibind i

5

SYrs. Routine Maintenance under  “MR-N/23-24

SHERGHATI/04 (Tender Id- 129755)

Contractor Name:- RAMANUJ SHARMA

Agreement No.- MBD |  /2024-25

Accepted Rate:-7.95 % Below

Agreement Value:- 46883131.00

Date of Issue Work Order:- 2 3:10:202Y

Intended Date of Completion:- §2.07- 2025

PAN

BJIPS9419M

GST No.

10BJIPS9419M2ZpP

REGISTRATION NO

1230012 157 Class,RCD,BIHAR

Scanned with CamScanner



R e s R T e

—I i, ] Y mfl oy ool B S B T BB B ] o
N VNN VIR TIE THN | . | -

)

f

s

)

Agreement ol

First Party Name * : RAMANUJ SHARMA
Second Party Name * :NA

Purchased By * : RAMANUJ SHARMA
Certificate Number : BR038161761728279870273
Consideration Price : %0.00/-

Stamp Duty Paid : 1000.00/-

Registration Fee & Other Fees : %0.00/-

LLR & Proc Fee : 20.00/-

Miscellaneous Fees : 0.00/-
Discore SC : %0.00/-
Total Amount " :%1000.00/- ( One Thousand )

Prohibition Excise &
Registration Department,

] N7
f 5 ';‘ . ?ﬁg , R RN
Government of Bihar : % INDIA NON JUDICIAL &‘%"}\ )

prer—pmrt

- This stamp paper will only be valid if embossed below with special RED ink impression —————

Id incorporate any correction of Modification to the Bid resulting from
Corrections of errors (Instructions to Bidders. Clause 26)
STANDARD FROM : AGREEMENT
Rate Approved by Chief Engineer-2 (Gaya), RWD ,Patna Letter No.-1015 WE dated 30.09.2024

on 7.95 % (Seven Point Nine Five Percent) below.
Agreement No- |3 M.B.D:-2024-25

This Agreement made the 2.3 15 of Oct-2024 between Executive Engineer, RWD,
Works Division, Sherghati (herein after called “the Employer”) of the one part, and
RAMANUJ SHARMA, AT- Berka House, Rajapur, Bodhgaya, Gaya, Bihar, Pin code:-
824232, called the Contractor” of the other part) Where as the employer is desirous that

* Notes on standard Form of ligreement.
The Agreement shoy

the contractor Execute -

I ]il f L027 T01 Hemajpur TO Chaturkhap (VR1) | 2.180 km
[A2 ] L032 T01 to Sihuli | 3.060 km |

| MR-N/23-24 =

SHERGHATI/04 |3 | L040T0I To Dharmpur (VR14) | 1639 km | Amas
(Tender 1d- | A% | L043 L035 To Pindra (VR39) |
129755) | A5 | L049 L030 To Dhipar (VR9)

|46 | L057T01 To Khairakhurg (VR39)

[Name and identification number of contract] (Hereinafter called
accepted the Bid by the contractor for the execution and completion o

any defects thercin at a cost of Rupees- 46883131.00
Eichtv Three Thousand One Hundred and Thirty

the work) and the employer has
fsuch works and the remedying of

(Four Crore Sixty Eight Lakh
One onlv.) (2

RC{‘W\G\‘V\M/\ vecutive"Engines

37@ /«f& .D. (N) Div. Qherﬁi f:h\‘% |

“Scanned with CamScanner




